
Karimnagar - Tirupati SF Festival Special/02762 - COVR - SCR 
KRMR/Karimnagar to TPTY/Tirupati 

12h 35m - 712 km - 10 halts - Departs Sun,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRMR Karimnagar 19:15 0 1 0 53 277 SCR
2 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 19:55 20:05 10m 1 35 125 227 SCR
3 JMKT Jammikunta 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 75 54 242 SCR
4 WL Warangal 21:14 21:15 1m 1 1 119 77 271 SCR
5 MABD Mahbubabad 22:02 22:03 1m 0 1 179 51 198 SCR
6 KMT Khammam 22:59 23:00 1m 1 1 226 77 118 SCR
7 MDR Madhira 23:35 23:37 2m 0 1 271 37 58 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 01:05 01:10 5m 0 2 325 68 19 SCR
9 GDR Gudur Junction 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 619 74 19 SCR
10 KHT Sri Kalahasti 06:19 06:20 1m 0 2 679 37 70 SCR
11 RU Renigunta Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 702 12 115 SCR
12 TPTY Tirupati 07:50 0 2 712 - 163 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 20 2024 (22:21)

Sep 20 2024 (22:21)

1

1


